\ RAR MoToRS

We specialise in affordable used cars

Dickson's Garden Centre Complex, 79 Cootehall Road, Crawfordsburn BT19 1UP, Bangor, BT19 1UP
Jonny: 077 9971 8998

£27,950

Land Rover Defender XS Utility Wagon TDCi
| 2011

STUNNING EXAMPLE!

TN

Stunning Land Rover XS Station Wagon in superb order
throughout! Overall a very clean, tidy & Unabused defender in
the best colour that just must be seen!! Fitted with the usual XS
spec including Half Leather Heated Seats, Heated Wingscreen,
Air Conditioning, CD Player, 7 Seats (rears can each be folded
away) full service history etc.. 18” Sawtooth Wheels & BF
Goodridge Tyres. Really needs to be seen and driven to be fully
Appreciated! Part exchange welcome and finance arranged.
**Number plate not included but is available to purchase**

Vehicle Features

ABS + ETC, Air conditioning, Body colour roof, Body colour wheel
arch mouldings, Cargo area lining, Carpet mats, Cold climate
pack - Defender, Convenience Pack - Defender, Florida
wheelcovers, Front mud flaps, Headlamp levelling, Heated rear
window and wash wipe, Leather/Ripstop upholstery, Leather
steering wheel, Locking wheel nuts, PAS, Perimetric and
volumetric alarm with immobiliser, Rear coat hook, Rear door
stowage net, Rear mudflaps, Self levelling rear suspension, Side
runners, Single CD/radio including MP3/AUX and dash mounted
tweeters, Tinted glass, Vinyl hi line cubby box
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

88000

Diesel

Manual

Grey

2401

Sport utility vehicle
SJZ6498

4639mm
1790mm
2021mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:
Not AvailableMPH

Engine Power BHP:

3050KG

20.8MPG

29.1MPG

25.5MPG

75L
6 SPEED

120.7BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



