Dickson's Garden Centre Complex, 79 Cootehall Road, Crawfordsburn BT19 1UP, Bangor, BT19 1UP

Jonny: 077 9971 8998

Land Rover Defender XS Utility Wagon TDCi | 2011

STUNNING EXAMPLE!







Stunning Land Rover XS Station Wagon in superb order throughout! Overall a very clean, tidy & Unabused defender in the best colour that just must be seen!! Fitted with the usual XS spec including Half Leather Heated Seats, Heated Wingscreen, Air Conditioning, CD Player, 7 Seats (rears can each be folded away) full service history etc.. 18" Sawtooth Wheels & BF Goodridge Tyres. Really needs to be seen and driven to be fully Appreciated! Part exchange welcome and finance arranged.

Number plate not included but is available to purchase

Vehicle Features

ABS + ETC, Air conditioning, Body colour roof, Body colour wheel arch mouldings, Cargo area lining, Carpet mats, Cold climate pack - Defender, Convenience Pack - Defender, Florida wheelcovers, Front mud flaps, Headlamp levelling, Heated rear window and wash wipe, Leather/Ripstop upholstery, Leather steering wheel, Locking wheel nuts, PAS, Perimetric and volumetric alarm with immobiliser, Rear coat hook, Rear door stowage net, Rear mudflaps, Self levelling rear suspension, Side runners, Single CD/radio including MP3/AUX and dash mounted tweeters, Tinted glass, Vinyl hi line cubby box

£27,950

Miles:	88000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	2401
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Reg:	SJZ6498

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS		
Length:	4639mm	
Width:	1790mm	
Height:	2021mm	
Seats:	5	
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL		
Gross Weight:	3050KG	

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	20.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	29.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	25.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	75L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed: Not AvailableMPH	
Engine Power BHP:	120.7BHP

